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Benjamin Ryan Felton

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Benjamin Ryan Felton
Postcode S43 4WP

Date of birth July 1987

Total current 24

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
LAWRENCE POINT (EASTWOOD) 16219601
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FOXGROVE VILLAGE RESIDENTS 15870777
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HACKETT GRANGE RESIDENTS 15777016
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WILBUR CHASE RESIDENTS 13423299
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

COTCHETT VILLAGE MANAGEMENT 12430633
COMPANY LIMITED

REDHOUSE PARK (CP) LIMITED 06422385
MARTINS REACH MANAGEMENT 11501965
COMPANY LIMITED

CILDES CROFT MANAGEMENT 10924733
COMPANY LIMITED

RUFFORD OAKS (OLLERTON) 09490191
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

THE EDGE (CLOWNE) 08771942
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WILLOW TREE PARK MANAGEMENT 08502846
COMPANY LIMITED

TEN LOCKS VILLAGE MANAGEMENT 11927052
COMPANY LIMITED

DAMSTEAD PARK MANAGEMENT 09622023
COMPANY LIMITED

COLLINGSGATE RESIDENTS 11906807
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

BRICKHILL SANDS MANAGEMENT 10436479

COMPANY LIMITED
WHARF VIEW (KILNHURST)

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Newly

Newly

Newly

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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Avant House 6 & 9 Tallys End

Barlborough

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/01/2025

01/08/2024

13/06/2024

25/09/2023

25/09/2023

25/09/2023
22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

22/09/2023

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

07682457 Non-Trading 22/09/2023 Director

N/A* - no information available
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COTTON YARD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WEDGEWOOD GARDENS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HEATHFIELDS (HETHERSETT)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DANETRE PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

VIRIDIAN MEADOWS RESIDENTIAL
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
DEACON MEADOWS SOUTH
RESIDENTIAL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LIFE TWO (BLETCHLEY)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
AVANT HOMES (ENGLAND) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

12085059

06235536

09329375

10699587

15145553

15145559

08661356

01043597

Dormant 22/09/2023
Non-Trading 22/09/2023
Non-Trading 22/09/2023
Non-Trading 22/09/2023
Active - Newly 18/09/2023
Incorporated

Active - Newly 18/09/2023
Incorporated

Non-Trading 23/08/2023
Active - Accounts Filed 20/06/2023
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Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



